
Youth 720 Round - Passover 2025
Israeli Archery Association (ILYO0425)
Wingate National Archery Center, 17-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BT12X-1 DANIEL COHEN + OFEK DORON

1 021A 2413482 AVITAL Ofek Doron T12M B T12M

1 023A 2413430 COHEN Daniel T12M B T12M

BT12X-2 JONATHAN + MICHAEL

1 022C 2513576 KAV Michael T12M B T12M

1 023C 2413500 KOFMAN Jonathan T12M B T12M

BT12X-3 EYAL + DAVID VASILTSOV

1 021B 2413491 VASILTSOV David T12M B T12M

1 022A 2513563 ZILBERMINTS Eyal T12M B T12M

BT17X-1 MOHAMMAD HASSAN + ALEXANDER

1 018B 2513556 HASSAN Mohammad T17M B T17M

1 019A 2513561 SERDUKOVSKI Alexander T17M B T17M

BT17X-2 MOATSAM + SMA SHHADE

1 007C 2313107 SLEMAN Moatsam T17M B T17M

1 007A 2323119 SHHADE Sma T17W B T17W

BT17X-3 MOHAMMAD MAMUN + DAVID GOLDSHT

1 018A 2513533 GOLDSHTEIN David T17M B T17M

1 017C 2513558 HASSAN Mohammad Mamun T17M B T17M

GDRT Maccabi Kashatei Gdarot

1 021A 2413482 AVITAL Ofek Doron T12M B T12M

1 023C 2413500 KOFMAN Jonathan T12M B T12M

1 020B 2313157 AVITAL Eshel Nevo T12M C T12M

1 004A 2112483 LEVY Koi U16M C U16M

1 003B 2112403 GUDOVICH Yoav U16M R U18M

HPKS Hapoel Kfar Silver

1 011C 2413448 SAHAR Meitar U14M R U14M

1 001B 2413309 LOGINOV Mark U21M R U21M

1 004B 2423307 LUVKO Alis U16W C U16W

1 010B 2423446 DORON Shira U14W R U14W

HRZ Maccabi Tel-Aviv

1 001A 1921923 POLIMER Noga U21W R U21W

ILN Ilan

1 023A 2413430 COHEN Daniel T12M B T12M

1 016C 2523582 NEYMAN Sonia PU21A R PU21A

JRS Jerusalem archers

1 021C 2513590 DEITCH Tal T12M B T12M

1 022C 2513576 KAV Michael T12M B T12M

1 008C 2313164 JESLSHON Yhuda U16M B U16M

1 009C 2413458 MACH Yuval U16M B U16M

1 011B 2312994 LAVI Arbel U14M R U14M

MSHA Mashhad Archery Club

1 019B 2313109 HASSAN Omar T14M B T14M

1 019C 2513557 SLEMAN Wajih T14M B T14M

1 007B 2313108 HASSAN Abed Alazez T17M B T17M

1 018B 2513556 HASSAN Mohammad T17M B T17M

1 017C 2513558 HASSAN Mohammad Mamun T17M B T17M

1 007C 2313107 SLEMAN Moatsam T17M B T17M

1 017B 2513524 MRAEE Nsrallh T17M R T17M

1 007A 2323119 SHHADE Sma T17W B T17W

1 015A 2323125 SALEH Gzl T17W R T17W

1 016A 2323118 SLEMAN Sma T17W R T17W

NHG Archery Nof HaGalil

1 021B 2413491 VASILTSOV David T12M B T12M

1 022A 2513563 ZILBERMINTS Eyal T12M B T12M

1 018A 2513533 GOLDSHTEIN David T17M B T17M
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NHG Archery Nof HaGalil

1 019A 2513561 SERDUKOVSKI Alexander T17M B T17M

1 017A 2212942 GENSHAFT Dominick T14M R T17M

1 013B 2313151 BUKOVETSKY Yanir U12M R U12M

1 012B 2313195 ORLOV Artem U14M R U14M

1 006C 2313155 ABAEV Mark U16M R U16M

1 010A 2323173 GANCHO Emili U14W R U14W

1 005C 2423356 KUTULUPOV Sofa U16W R U16W

1 002A 2323191 KOROLYOV Diana U18W R U18W

OLMP Maccabi Olympus Archery

1 012A 2313149 LIBERMAN Harel U14M R U14M

1 003A 2112526 PUTILOV Ariel U18M R U18M

1 005B 2222596 PUTILOV Shani Sofia U16W R U16W

1 005A 2423412 TAMIR Adi U16W R U16W

RLTZ Maccabi Rishon

1 006B 2413384 FREGER Daniel U16M R U16M

1 006A 2313128 KHAIMOV Yair U14M R U16M

1 002B 2112550 SORANI Yair U18M R U18M

1 014C 2423475 PATLACH Romi U12W R U12W

1 010C 2423391 LVOVSKY Sivan U14W R U14W

RT14X-1 HAREL + SHIRA

1 012A 2313149 LIBERMAN Harel U14M R U14M

1 010B 2423446 DORON Shira U14W R U14W

RT14X-2 SIVAN + EMILI

1 010A 2323173 GANCHO Emili U14W R U14W

1 010C 2423391 LVOVSKY Sivan U14W R U14W

RT14X-3 ARBEL + ARTEM

1 011B 2312994 LAVI Arbel U14M R U14M

1 012B 2313195 ORLOV Artem U14M R U14M

RT17X-1 DOMINICK + GZL

1 017A 2212942 GENSHAFT Dominick T14M R T17M

1 015A 2323125 SALEH Gzl T17W R T17W

RT17X-2 NSRALLH + SMA SLEMAN

1 017B 2513524 MRAEE Nsrallh T17M R T17M

1 016A 2323118 SLEMAN Sma T17W R T17W

RU12X-1 URIEL + ROMI

1 013A 2413313 BRANTZ Uriel U12M R U12M

1 014C 2423475 PATLACH Romi U12W R U12W

RU12X-2 ORIA + YANIR

1 014A 2413314 BRANTZ Oria U12M R U12M

1 013B 2313151 BUKOVETSKY Yanir U12M R U12M

RU16X-1 DANIEL FREGER + SOFA

1 006B 2413384 FREGER Daniel U16M R U16M

1 005C 2423356 KUTULUPOV Sofa U16W R U16W

RU16X-2 MARK + SHANI SOFIA

1 006C 2313155 ABAEV Mark U16M R U16M

1 005B 2222596 PUTILOV Shani Sofia U16W R U16W

RU16X-3 ADI + YAIR KHAIMOV

1 006A 2313128 KHAIMOV Yair U14M R U16M

1 005A 2423412 TAMIR Adi U16W R U16W

RU18X-1 YOAV + ARIEL

1 003B 2112403 GUDOVICH Yoav U16M R U18M

1 003A 2112526 PUTILOV Ariel U18M R U18M

RU18X-2 DIANA + YAIR SORANI
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1 002B 2112550 SORANI Yair U18M R U18M

1 002A 2323191 KOROLYOV Diana U18W R U18W

VLMT V.A.M archery

1 014A 2413314 BRANTZ Oria U12M R U12M

1 013A 2413313 BRANTZ Uriel U12M R U12M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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